804.

805.

806.

807.

808.

809.

810.

162.

Salat

Salat

Salat

Salat

Salat

Salat

Giros

Sammerkat?

mit paniertem Schafskése
mit Gyros und Pita

mit Meeresfriichten

mit Hahnchenbrustfilet
mit Lachsfilet

mit Shrimps

mit Zaziki und Pita

Pandora \Weil2wein 0,71

1400 €
13,00 €
1450 €
13,50 €
16,00 €
1500 €
13,80 €

16,00 €



